Group Name

NUR-II

HI-VIII

IX-X

FHead Name

TUITION FEE
ANNUAL CHARGES

Total
TUITION FEE
ANNUAL CHARGES

COMPUTER FEE
Total
TUITION FEE
ANNUAL CHARGES

LAB FEE

COMPUTER/HOME SCIENCE FEE
(Optional - For Home Science & Computer
Application students only)

Total

FEES STRUCTURE 2021-22.

ANNUALLY

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

MONTHLY
4200

4200
4200

50
4250
4200

50

50

4300




X1 TUITION FEE 4580
(Humanities)

ANNUAL CHARGES 2500
LAB FEE 50
Total 2500 4630
TUITION FEE 4580
i ANNUAL CHARGES 2500
(Humanities) LAB FEE 50
Total 2500 4630

Depending on the situation of the pandemic there will be a change in the fee structure as
required during the academic year.
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