FEES STRUCTURE 2021-22

Group Name	Head Name	ANNUALLY	MONTHLY
NUR-II	TUITION FEE		4200
	ANNUAL CHARGES	2500	
	Total	2500	4200
III-VIII	TUITION FEE		4200
	ANNUAL CHARGES	2500	
	COMPUTER FEE		50
	Total	2500	4250
IX-X	TUITION FEE		4200
	ANNUAL CHARGES	2500	
	LAB FEE		50
	COMPUTER/HOME SCIENCE FEE (Optional - For Home Science & Computer Application students only)		50
	Total	2500	4300

XI (Humanities)	TUITION FEE		4580
	ANNUAL CHARGES	2500	
	LAB FEE		50
		2500	4630
	TUITION FEE		4580
XII	ANNUAL CHARGES	2500	
(Humanities)	LAB FEE		50
***************************************	Total	2500	4630

Depending on the situation of the pandemic there will be a change in the fee structure as required during the academic year.

Micgour.

PRINCIPAL LORETO DAY SCHOOL 169, LENIN SARANI, KOLKATA - 700 013